- 	 - 	- do - 

do - 	- do 	 N 
Q Mrs. B. Mishra, SA N 

830651Z do - do - 	- do - 	- 	
- 

1. Shri I. HusSaifli 	SA 	. 

8306402 - 	- 	- - do - 	- do 	do 

Mrs. J. 	rbafliag. 

/ 8306178 - do - 	- do. - 	ALAO SD, 5hjllong 

" 	A. ChOUdhUZY, SA 

8306245 

hundred thirty three) idivuduals. 
Total - 133 (One 

OfEiC AsStt. Accounts 

it+i1 	Owzifl  
CentrsAdmj,j$hnaI I 

2 JUL 2009 

L_ruwa!h__ti Bench 

- 

oA:Guwahat1 NO.AN/IC/727/PrCm/SupVr dt.28.5.O: 

tJNJJERTAKIQ 

/ 	
e accepting the higher pay under ACP scheme, 

give..m7 unqualified acceptance for regular promotion